660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
M O Z
PATENT PENDING
A
B
F I X TURE

E.P.A.= 1.48
70-150W HID
Spec/Order Example: MOZ/HR-III/150PSMH120/1/RAL7004-T
LAMP/BALLAST MODE
# WATTS TYPE VOLTAGE
WATTS TYPE VOLTAGE
MOZ
MOZM
2506
210T1, 5 HPS
PSMH
HPS
PSMH
120
208
240
277
347
480
120
208
240
277
347
NOTES:
1 – TUBULAR LAMP, PGZ18 BASE, -E BALLAST ONLY
2 – TUBULAR LAMP, G12 BASE
3 – FOR PSMH, HOR POSITION LAMP REQUIRED
4 – E39 BASE, HOR POSITION LAMP REQUIRED
5 – PSMH ONLY
6 – -E BALLAST NOT AVAILABLE
7 – N/A for 35HPS and 50HPS
8 – N/A for 35HPS
9 – GX24Q-4 BASE
NOTES FOR ELECTRONIC BALLASTS:
-ADD SUFFIX –E AFTER VOLTAGE FOR
 ELECTRONIC
-39W – 175W ARE 120 – 277VOLT
-ABOVE 175W ARE 200 – 277VOLT
-PSMH ONLY
2003, 6
1754
150
150
150T2
100
70
70T2
Sun Val ley L ight ing
ARM BRACKET EXTRUDED AND
CAST ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION.
WALL PLATE
19"
(483mm)
47"
(1194mm)
WALL MOUNT OPTICS
16"
(406mm)

E.P.A.= 1.48
70-150W HID
Spec/Order Example: MOZ-WA/HR-V/250PSMH240/PT/RAL9003
TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL
+VOLTAGE . . . . . . . .  .TPC+V
TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL
RECEPTACLE ONLY . . .TPR
PHOTO CELL + VOLTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . .PC+V
10KV SURGE
PROTECTOR. . . . . . . . 10SP
20KV SURGE PROTECTOR
(277V & 480V Only) . . . . 20SP
DIMMABLE DRIVER(S)
(0-10V). . . . . . . . . . . . DIM
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD. . . HS
HIGH-LOW DIMMING FOR
HARDWIRED SWITCHING OR
NON-INTEGRATED MOTION
SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . HLSW
OPAL POLYCARBONATE
DIFFUSER . . . . . . . . . .  WP
DOUBLE FUSE
(208V,  240V) . . . . . .  DF
SINGLE FUSE
(120V,  277V) . . . . . .  SF
LAMP/BALLAST MODE
# WATTS TYPE VOLTAGE
WATTS TYPE VOLTAGE
MOZ-WA
MOZM-WA
2506
210T1, 5 HPS
PSMH
HPS
PSMH
120
208
240
277
347
480
120
208
240
277
347
NOTES:
1 – TUBULAR LAMP, PGZ18 BASE, -E BALLAST ONLY
2 – TUBULAR LAMP, G12 BASE
3 – FOR PSMH, HOR POSITION LAMP REQUIRED
4 – E39 BASE, HOR POSITION LAMP REQUIRED
5 – PSMH ONLY
6 – -E BALLAST NOT AVAILABLE
7 – N/A for 35HPS and 50HPS
8 – N/A for 35HPS
9 – GX24Q-4 BASE
NOTES FOR ELECTRONIC BALLASTS:
-ADD SUFFIX –E AFTER VOLTAGE FOR
 ELECTRONIC
-39W – 175W ARE 120 – 277VOLT
-ABOVE 175W ARE 200 – 277VOLT
-PSMH ONLY
2003, 6
1754